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66089
95329
126759
100787
83310
23420
19515
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21522
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128567
41494
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Inmate List - Total:67

Name

ABRAHAMSON, JESSE LEANDER
ADOLPH, SHAWNA LEE

ADRIAN, SAM PHILLIP
ALEXANDER, CHANDLER RYAN
BIGWOLF, FAITH MIRAKA
BROGARD, KIRKLYN MCKENNA
BUSCH, MAXWELL TRUJILLO
CASTANEDA-CERRITOS, ALEXIS C
CHURAPE, JORGE SANTOS
CONDON, DAKOTAH DUPREE
CRUZ, MARCO ANTONIO
DOMINGUEZ-MARTINEZ, DANIEL
EDENSO, NATHANIEL JAMES
FITZHUGH, ADAM VAN
FLETCHER, RYAN CHRISTOPHER
GALLAS, DUSTIN DEWANE
GORR, DAVID ALLEN

GORR, SHASTINA ARLINE
GUROLLA-GARCIA, JORGE IGNACIO
GURROLA, CHARLENE LUCENA
GUTIERREZ, CHRISTOPER
HALEY, DAVID JAMES
HOLCOMB, TRAVIS JAMES
HOOVER, SHAWN ARTHUR
KERAN, WILLIAM GEORGE
LANKA, WILLIAM TODD

LAPPIN, JOHANNES ROBERT
LEHNERT, SHAWN EDWARD
LEMLEY, DEZMOND MILAS
LOPEZ, PEDRO

LOZANO, CAROLYN LEE
MALKASIAN, BRANDON J
MANERY-NAJERA, ANA LUISA
MATHIAS, ANTHONY JORDAN
MATTHEWS, TONIA LEE
MCALPINE, SABRINA KAY
MCGEE, JAMES NICHALAS
MCKINNEY, DUSTIN ROBERT
MEDINA-AVALOS, SALVADOR
MEDINA-HERMENEGILDO, OMAR
MOORE, LANCE SIDNEY
MORALES, ROBERT MELVIN
MORENO, PABLO DANDY
NORDLUND, STEVEN DEREK
OBRYAN, LARRY FREDRICK EARL
ONTIVEROS-TRUIJILLO, JUAN ANTONIO
PARISIEN, DAWN MARIE
PHILMON, LARRY ALAN
RENDON-TOMAS, CIRO
RUMOHR, JASON RONALD
SANCHEZ, DANIEL LEE
SANCHEZ, IVAN
SANCHEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN
SANTOS-CASTRO, ARMANDO
SAUCEDO-ESPINOZA, JOSE LUIS
SLAUGHTER, CAMERON JAMES
SMITH, PHILLIP BRUCE

Page 1 of 2



43667
97374
117607
15138
103324
131131
22788
87732
20632
121601
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SOCULA, MAURICE DONOVAN
SPRAUER, ISAAC SHANE
STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN
STPETER, RICHARD DANIEL
SYBERTZ, JEREMY LOGAN
THOMPSON, JAMES DEAN
VANDEVEER, CASSANDRA JO
VERSTEGEN, BRADLEY JAMES
VICENTE-PEREZ, HILARIO
WILLIAMS, JUSTEN SAMUEL
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